Event Name: 2019 CHILI 5K
Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: JV Finishers: 108 of 134

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun Start Gun CumTime Time Back

Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 BISHOP ENGLAND Team Score: 43 Team Time: 01:34:56 Team Avg Time: 00:18:59.648

1 676 CHARLIE TESSIER 9 1 1 10:01:30 00:18:10 00:18:10  00:00:00.00

2 677 RAUL ACEVEDO 9 6 7 10:01:30 00:18:47 00:36:57 00:00:36.75

3 670 ETHAN FERNANDEZ 11 8 15 10:01:30 00:18:58 00:55:55 00:00:47.79

4 669 SAM CHERICELLO 9 12 27 10:01:30 00:19:19 01:15:14  00:01:08.73

5 673 MAX MOLDENHAUER 11 16 43 10:01:30 00:19:42 01:34:56 00:01:31.52

6 674 EMMETT REARDON 9 33 76 10:01:30 00:20:36 01:55:32  00:02:25.36

7 671 AYDEN HAAS 11 38 114 10:01:30 00:20:52 02:16:24 00:02:42.18

8 675 MAX SEYMOUR 11 =7 10:01:30 00:22:03 02:38:27 00:03:53.20

9 672 MICHAEL LUSARDI 9 =7 10:01:30 00:24:59 03:03:26 00:06:48.90
Rank: 2  PHILIP SIMMONS Team Score: 49 Team Time: 01:35:16 Team Avg Time: 00:19:03.715

1 691 MAC HEBEBRAND 10 4 4 10:02:00 00:18:25 00:18:25 00:00:00.00

2 694 RYAN ROUSSEAU 9 5 9 10:02:00 00:18:40 00:37:05 00:00:14.72

3 693 IAN MULLANEY 9 7 16 10:02:00 00:18:53 00:55:58 00:00:27.70

4 689 JIMMY CHAMBERS 9 14 30 10:02:00 00:19:30 01:15:28 00:01:04.62

5 692 EVAN MCKINNON 12 19 49 10:02:00 00:19:48 01:35:16 00:01:23.15

6 696 PIERCE WALKER 8 22 71 10:02:00 00:20:01 01:55:17 00:01:35.93

7 690 MAVERICK HEATER 9 49 120 10:02:00 00:21:30 02:16:47 00:03:04.82

8 697 MATTHEW YAUN 8 7 10:02:00 00:22:32 02:39:19  00:04:06.89

9 695 TANNER SMITH 9 7 10:02:00 00:26:04 03:05:23 00:07:38.55
Rank: 3 WANDO Team Score: 52 Team Time: 01:35:21 Team Avg Time: 00:19:05.010

1 606 JACK NEVILLE 11 3 3 10:00:00 00:18:18 00:18:18  00:00:00.00

2 608 COLE SABINE 11 10 13 10:00:00 00:19:01 00:37:19  00:00:42.64

3 601 JACKSON BRYANT 11 11 24 10:00:00 00:19:05 00:56:24 00:00:47.03

4 605 ALEX KORTE 11 13 37 10:00:00 00:19:22 01:15:46 00:01:03.72

5 610 RYAN TEACHMAN 11 15 52 10:00:00 00:19:35 01:35:21  00:01:17.00

6 607 ALEX PRESTON 10 18 70 10:00:00 00:19:48 01:55:09 00:01:29.70

7 603 BRENNAN HARP 9 30 100 10:00:00 00:20:25 02:15:34 00:02:06.58
Rank: 4 ACADEMIC MAGNET Team Score: 131 Team Time: 01:41:06 Team Avg Time: 00:20:13.745

623 PEDRO ARAUJO 11 21 21 10:00:30 00:19:57 00:19:57 00:00:00.00

2 632 MCRAE WALLACE 10 25 46 10:00:30 00:20:08 00:40:05 00:00:10.82

3 624 NOAH BOUDOLF 10 26 72 10:00:30 00:20:10 01:00:15 00:00:12.96

4 627 RONAN KOTZ 10 28 100 10:00:30 00:20:19 01:20:34 00:00:22.09

5 630 CAL MONNIER 11 31 131 10:00:30 00:20:32 01:41:06 00:00:34.93

6 622 THOMAS ANDERSON 11 50 181 10:00:00 00:21:40 02:02:46 00:01:42.88

7 625 WARREN COHN 9 57 238 10:00:30 00:22:16 02:25:02 00:02:18.49

8 628 ADAM KREMER 9 7 10:00:30 00:22:28 02:47:30 00:02:30.93

9 621 CHRISTIAN ANDERSON 11 7 10:00:00 00:23:02 03:10:32 00:03:04.53

10 633 ROWAN WEATHERSBY 9 7 10:00:30 00:24:28 03:35:00 00:04:31.19

11 631 GRIFFIN STIEGMAN 10 7 10:00:30 00:25:26 04:00:26 00:05:28.48
Rank: 5 HANAHAN Team Score: 169 Team Time: 01:43:19 Team Avg Time: 00:20:40.085

1 665 LOGAN TAYLOR 9 17 17 10:01:00 00:19:46 00:19:46  00:00:00.00

2 664 ETHAN HARGROVE 11 23 40 10:01:00 00:20:02 00:39:48 00:00:15.86

3 667 CREIG COOKE 12 32 72 10:01:00 00:20:35 01:00:23 00:00:48.90

4 666 BLAKE WEST 11 46 118 10:01:00 00:21:15 01:21:38 00:01:28.76

5 663 NICHOLAS FAGLEY 12 51 169 10:01:00 00:21:41 01:43:19 00:01:55.47
Rank: 6 ASHLEY RIDGE Team Score: 185 Team Time: 01:44:05 Team Avg Time: 00:20:49.406
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Event Name: 2019 CHILI 5K
Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: JV

Finishers: 108 of 134

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun Start Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

653 RYAN WALLACE 8 24 24 10:01:00 00:20:07 00:20:07  00:00:00.00

2 645 NICHOLAS JACKY 7 35 59 10:01:00 00:20:43 00:40:50 00:00:35.70

3 650 CAMERON POIRIER 9 36 95 10:01:00 00:20:46 01:01:36  00:00:38.67

4 654 LANDON WATROUS 9 42 137 10:01:00 00:21:03 01:22:39 00:00:56.32

5 652 MICHAEL WALLACE 10 48 185 10:01:00 00:21:26 01:44:05 00:01:19.53

6 656 RICHARD WILLIAMSON 12 58 243 10:01:00 00:22:17 02:06:22 00:02:10.14

7 646 MARSHALL LEDYARD 9 62 305 10:01:00 00:22:25 02:28:47 00:02:18.58

8 649 BROOKS MATTHEWS 9 7 10:01:00 00:22:34 02:51:21  00:02:26.71

9 647 OWEN LLOYD 9 7 10:01:00 00:22:51 03:14:12  00:02:43.68

10 651 ANTHONY SARKKINEN 7 7 10:01:00 00:22:52 03:37:04 00:02:45.54

11 648 BRENDAN MANNION 10 7 10:01:00 00:24:00 04:01:04 00:03:53.13

12 659 KYLE FICZNER 8 7 10:01:00 00:24:32 04:25:36  00:04:25.19

13 655 KENDALL WILCHER 7 7 10:01:00 00:24:52 04:50:28 00:04:45.53

14 658 HUNTER BAILEY 10 7 10:01:00 00:25:29 05:15:57 00:05:21.69
Rank: 7 MAY RIVER Team Score: 204 Team Time: 01:44:58 Team Avg Time: 00:21:00.145

678 MARC BRAHIM 8 2 2 10:01:30 00:18:12 00:18:12  00:00:00.00

2 681 ROSS PUTNAM 9 43 45 10:01:30 00:21:07 00:39:19  00:02:54.80

3 734 MARTIN GOFRE 12 52 97 10:01:30 00:21:52 01:01:11  00:03:39.35

4 683 CHARLIE COOPER 11 53 150 10:01:30 00:21:53 01:23:04 00:03:40.77

5 682 RYLAN STETTER 9 54 204 10:01:30 00:21:54 01:44:58 00:03:41.45
Rank: 8 GOOSE CREEK Team Score: 207 Team Time: 01:52:44 Team Avg Time: 00:22:33.244

615 COLESTON RUNGE 11 9 9 10:00:00 00:19:01 00:19:01  00:00:00.00

2 613 OWEN HART 9 29 38 10:00:00 00:20:25 00:39:26 00:01:23.60

3 611 DARNELL (DJ) "BLAZER™ 11 40 78 10:00:00 00:21:00 01:00:26 00:01:58.63

4 616 LOGAN TILLMAN 9 41 119 10:00:00 00:21:00 01:21:26  00:01:59.20

5 612 AIDEN BUDDE 9 88 207 10:00:00 00:31:18 01:52:44 00:12:17.01

6 614 ALLEN KNIGHT 11 90 297 10:00:00 00:34:02 02:26:46 00:15:00.60
Rank: 9 LUCY BECKHAM Team Score: 207 Team Time: 01:45:05 Team Avg Time: 00:21:01.320

705 LUKE RUSSELL 9 34 34 10:02:00 00:20:41 00:20:41  00:00:00.00

2 699 REED ELFERDINK 9 37 71 10:02:00 00:20:47 00:41:28 00:00:06.52

3 700 HITCH GARRETT 9 44 115 10:02:00 00:21:09 01:02:37 00:00:28.53

4 707 GARRETT THOMPSON 9 45 160 10:02:00 00:21:13 01:23:50 00:00:32.00

5 706 EDWARD TAVEL 10 47 207 10:02:00 00:21:15 01:45:05 00:00:34.32

6 704 A'JANI RICHARDSON-PRADEL 9 64 271 10:02:00 00:22:38 02:07:43 00:01:57.51

7 703 WILL LECLERQ 9 69 340 10:02:00 00:23:55 02:31:38 00:03:13.99

8 701 MILLER HAGOOD 9 7 10:02:00 00:25:44 02:57:22 00:05:03.86
Rank: 10 CHAS COLLEGIATE Team Score: 272 Team Time: 01:53:48 Team Avg Time: 00:22:46.038

1 722 WILSON SCAPELLATTO 7 27 27 10:02:30 00:20:13 00:20:13  00:00:00.00

2 713 THOMAS DOYLE 7 39 66 10:02:30 00:20:57 00:41:10 00:00:44.85

3 719 ZANE RANSFORD 7 63 129 10:02:30 00:22:36 01:03:46 00:02:23.03

4 716 OLIVER JAYNE 5 67 196 10:02:30 00:23:40 01:27:26 00:03:27.65

5 720 THOMAS REED 7 76 272 10:02:30 00:26:22 01:53:48 00:06:08.93

6 715 OWEN HUCKS 7 79 351 10:02:30 00:26:24 02:20:12 00:06:11.62

7 721 MAXWELL REIGER 5 85 436 10:02:30 00:27:33 02:47:45 00:07:20.77

8 717 SAWYER MULKEY 5 >7) 10:02:30 00:28:08 03:15:53 00:07:55.81

9 711 COLTON BETHARD 6 7 10:02:30 00:28:11 03:44:04 00:07:57.98
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